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SAVILLS EMEA OFFICE AGENCY

EMEA
OFFICE AGENCY

The purpose, location, quantum
and design of offices is rapidly
evolving. This, along with an
increasing focus by occupiers,
owners and investors on

the importance of ESG and
sustainability, heightens the need
for our clients to access the best
advice in the office sector.

Our office agency teams across
EMEA provide truly local, national
and global coverage and our
professional experts deliver holistic
advice based on deep market
knowledge and shared experience.
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OFFICE AGENCY EXPERTS IN EMEA

We embrace the use of technology
to ensure that we analyse and
share market data with clients

and agency colleagues. We also
leverage best in class digital
marketing tools to accelerate the
leasing process, to save time and
to enhance property returns.

With our extensive expertise,
research, innovative use of
technologies and Savills passion
for what we do, we remain at the
forefront of opportunities in the
rapidly changing office markets
across EMEA and the rest of

the globe.
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ACROSS MORE THAN

COUNTRIES IN EMEA



| OURSERVICES |

OUR
SERVICES
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SAVILLS EMEA OFFICE AGENCY
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Aberdeen
Abu Dhabi
Amsterdam
Athens
Barcelona
Basel
Belfast
Belgrade
Berlin

Bern
Birmingham
Bristol
Brussels
Bucharest
Budapest
Cairo
Cambridge
Cardiff
Cape Town
Chelmsford
Cologne
Copenhagen
Cork

Dubai

OFFICE AGENCY

MARKET COVERAGE

Dublin
Durban
Dusseldorf
Edinburgh
Frankfurt
Geneva
Glasgow
Gothenburg
Hamburg
Helsinki
Ipswich
Johannesburg
Karachi
Krakow
Leeds
Lisbon
London
Luxembourg
Lyon

Madrid
Malaga
Manama
Manchester
Munich

Muscat
Nottingham
Oslo

Oxford

Paris
Peterborough
Porto

Poznan
Prague
Riyadh

Sofia
Southampton
Stockholm
Tel Aviv
Thessaloniki
Vienna
Warsaw
Wroclaw
Zurich

*Associate Offices
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| MARKET COVERAGE & RESEARCH AND INSIGHT |

RESEARCH
DATA & INSIGHT

This provides the office agency teams across EMEA with the most up-to-date
market data to support occupational decision making and landlord strategy.

The team produces both market reports and thought leadership outlooks, as
well as bespoke consultancy and market intelligence for clients.

Despite an increase in overall vacancy rates during Savills European Fintech Occupier Index 2022 results show
2021, average prime headline rents remained stable that London, Paris, Berlin, Amsterdam and Dublin top
across Europe. the Savills European Fintech Occupier Index as the most

attractive cities for fintech companies to locate in Europe.
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A record €9bn of venture capital investment was raised 87% of respondents believe that the office will
for European life sciences companies in 2021, remain a necessity after the Covid-19 pandemic,
positioning the Golden Triangle, Medicon Valley and according to Savills Office FiT 2021 survey.

Biovalley markets as Europe’s next life science hotspots.
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Property costs account for approximately 10-15% of Flex office demand is likely to rebound in 2022 as
an office occupiers’ total business costs, according occupiers seek additional services and amenity
to the British Council for Offices (BCO). offering in their workplaces.

Lydia Brissy Mike Barnes Tom Slator

Director n Associate Director ﬂ Insight and Data Director
European Research - European Research London

Paris 'tji' London +44 (0) 20 7016 3722
+33 (0) 624 623 644 IL +44 (0) 7968 550 353 “"‘ tslator@savills.com
lbrissy@savills.fr mike.barnes@savills.com
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SAVILLS EMEA OFFICE AGENCY

CASE
STUDIES

SONY

BERLIN,
GERMANY ‘ ‘
8,500 sq m Savills delivered high quality advice and

ffice | . .
otice fease service throughout the project, analysed

risks and issues professionally and helped
to make the whole project a success story.
Would we recommend Savills? Always.

Philipp von Esebeck,
EMEA CFO SONY Music

AVAST
PRAGUE, CZECH
REPUBLIC

Strategy and
systems prepared to
track global portfolio
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| CASESTUDIES |

Occupied 5,022 sgm -
of space in Exeo Office |
Campus - Lumnia
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AEW EUROPE

Acquisition, best in
class refurbishment
and ongoing leasing
of 180,000 sqg ft of
office space.
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SAVILLS EMEA OFFICE AGENCY

HIBERNIA REIT
DUBLIN, IRELAND &

27,000 sg m pre-
let of a new HQ
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SAVILLS EMEA OFFICE AGENCY
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Thank you very much for the hard work and dedicated service that you provided to me
and our business in Warsaw. I really appreciate the time that you spent with us, guiding
us through the initial property search, leading the lease negotiations, and helping us for
a considerable length of time negotiating and discussing the clauses of the new lease.

John Dodd,
Senior Director, Real Estate EMEA & South Asia IQVIA

IQVIA
WARSAW, POLAND

10,000 sg m office
lease with full project
management support

HEEE-L& 5_5'

VASAKRONAN
SWEDEN

Large office lease
in Solna Access
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| CASESTUDIES |

WIREFOX

Sourced high

profile tenant and
negotiated a lease
extension across
35,000 sq ft of space

H STANHOPE

Advised on the pre-
leasing of more than
50,000 sg m to
Central Government
departments
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SAVILLS EMEA OFFICE AGENCY

GROUPAMA
NANTERRE, FRANCE

Lease of a 61,000 sgm
campus comprising four
refurbished buildings
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| CASESTUDIES |
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We would like to congratulate
you and thank you once again
for the quality of your advice
and your personal involvement
which enabled us to achieve this
great success in record time!

Laetitia George
Head of Asset Management, Groupama
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SAVILLS EMEA OFFICE AGENCY

GREENBERG TRAURIG
WARSAW, POLAND

End-to-end technical advisory
including project design
management as well as
commercial support for the
tenant in the lease process
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SCHRODERS
LONDON, UK

Re-positioning of
office building and
pre-let of 100,000
sq ft of space
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| CASE STUDIES

KADEN INVESTMENT
RIYADH FRONT, SAUDI ARABIA

Developed and carried out a
phasing and leasing strategy for this
80,000 sg m business park. Leased
to blue chip tenants including KPMG,
Raytheon, and Boehringer Ingelheim




SAVILLS EMEA OFFICE AGENCY

QUARTERMILE
VENTURES / M&G
EDINBURGH, UK

Design and marketing
advice for four Grade

A office buildings
comprising 381,500 sq ft
in Edinburgh’s premier
mixed use development
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On the basis of the success of
Quartermile, I would have no hesitation
in recommending Mike and indeed have
retained his services at Savills.

Paul Curran,
Managing Director, Quartermile Group
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Savills have shared the journey on Ruskin
Square from the initial Public Enquiry days
and their superb on-going support was
instrumental in securing one of the largest
pre-lets outside of Central London.

Henry Williams,
Director, Stanhope Plc




| CASE STUDIES

high quality fit out
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NSI
AMSTERDAM,

THE NETHERLANDS

Acquisition of 4,400 _ At the beginning of 2020, we were
sq m office building .. R happy to have Savills advise us on the
followed by leasing | / / - . 17

' purchase of the building on Teleport
Boulevard 120 (ONE20). After this
cooperation, we are very pleased that
Savills will subsequently rent the office
building out for us. They distinguish
themselves by their qualitative
personal approach.

Peter Stutterheim,
Asset Manager, NS

BAHRAIN WORLD
TRADE CENTER
MANAMA, BAHRAIN

Exclusively instructed
on the sole leasing,
marketing and
management of

twin 48 storey office
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towers and a single o)
16 storey office tower :-.
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SOCIETE GENERALE
MUNICH, GERMANY

15 year lease of 6,000
sg m office space with



SAVILLS EMEA OFFICE AGENCY

MARSH & MCLENNAN
COMPANIES
MADRID, SPAIN

Consolidated four group’s
companies in a CBD
location in a single trophy r
building and optimised ' ‘s H
costs and space through |
new “smart offices”

DWTC FZ
AUTHORITY
DUBAI, UAE

Office lease in one
of the best quality
buildings in Dubai
& the Middle East




| CASESTUDIES |

NOVARTIS I

Lease secured for
a head office in

a prime location
within the world "‘ g, .
class 5A project . m
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SAVILLS EMEA OFFICE AGENCY
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AIRBNB

14,800 sg m office lease
including design & build
project, amalgamation
of two existing office
spaces and disposal of
Watermarque building
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| CASESTUDIES |
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SAVILLS EMEA OFFICE AGENCY

Bahrain

Belgium

Leanne Lobo

Director - Agency
Bahrain

+973 39416562
leanne.lobo@savills.me

John Defauw
Managing Director
Brussels

+32 2542 4055
jdefauw@savills.be

Henry Colle
Associate Director
Brussels

+32 2542 4054
hcolle@savills.be

Czech & Slovak Republics

—

Pavel Novak

Head of Office Agency
Prague

+420 724 032 844
pavel.novak@savills.cz

Matéj Baranek
Associate Director
Prague

+420 606 600 817
matej.baranek@savills.cz

Catesby Langer Paget
Head of Egypt

Cairo

+ 201012185655
catesby.langer-paget@
savills.me

Muhammed Makhlouf

Senior Transaction Manager

Cairo

+20 12777 01400
muhammed.makhlouf@
savills.me

KEY

CONTACTS

France

Ireland

Bertrand Renaudeau d'Arc
Director of Agency

Paris

+33(0) 6 0818 38 47
brdarc@savills.fr

Serge Vayer

Head of Occupier Services
Paris

+33(0) 61584 79 50
svayer@savills.fr

Panajotis Aspiotis
CCO

Dusseldorf

+49173 708 07 88
paspiotis@savills.de

Jan-Niklas Rotberg
Head of Office Agency
Dusseldorf

+49173 708 07 92
jrotberg@savills.de

Benjamin Remy

Head of Tenant Representation
Frankfurt

+49 172 398 0162
bremy@savills.de

Andrew Cunningham

Head of Offices

Dublin

+353 87 824 6919
andrew.cunningham@savills.ie

Neill McNicholas

Head of Tenant Representation
Dublin

+3531663 4316
neill.mcnicholas@savills.ie

Shane Duffy

Director

Dublin

+ 353877826357
shane.duffy@savills.ie
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Italy
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Luxembourg
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Portugal
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Eros Chiodoni

Director - Head of Office Leasing
Milan

+39 02 632 8141
eros.chiodoni@savills.it

Emmanuel Charlier

Head of Agency
Luxembourg

+352 621818 032
emmanuel.charlier@savills.lu

Alexandre Grojean

Senior Advisor, Occupier Services
Luxembourg

+352 206 065 25
agrojean@savills.lu

Wael Radwan

Commercial Leasing Agent
Muscat

+968 2 205 7840
wael.radwan@savills.me

Daniel Czarnecki

Head of Landlord Representation -
Office Agency

Warsaw

+48 519 033 717
dczarnecki@savills.pl

Jarostaw Pilch

Director

Head of Tenant Representation -
Office Agency

Warsaw

+48 694 497 800
jpilch@savills.pl

Frederico Leitao De Sousa
Head of Offices

Lisbon

+351910 48 41 40
frederico.sousa@savills.pt

Luisa Noronha

Offices Consultant
Lisbon

+351939 34 44 55
luisa.noronha@savills.pt



Saudi Arabia

Ramzi Darwish

Head of KSA

Riyadh

+966 53 666 2374
ramzi.darwish@savills.sa

Amjad Saif

Head of Transactional Services
KSA

Riyadh

+966 11288 5400
amjad.saif@savills.sa

Hipdlito Sanchez
Executive Director

Head of Offices

+34 677 47 28 92
hipolito.sanchez@savills.es

Leyre Octavio De Toledo
Executive Director
Workplace Strategy
Madrid

+34 638212396

leyre.octaviodetoledo@savills.

es

Angel Estebaranz

National Director

Madrid

+34 667 47 4213
angel.estebaranz@savills.es

Ana Zavala

National Director
Madrid

+34 670 7959 24
ana.zavala@savills.es

Gonzalo Zambrano

National Director

Madrid

+34 677 48 38 96
gonzalo.zambrano@savills.es

Marie-Laure Fenet
Director

Barcelona

+34 673 48 55 62
marie.fenet@savills.es

Sweden

Jessica Grasberg

Head of Agency
Stockholm

+46 706 000 280
jessica.grasberg@savills.se

Henrik Jansson
Leasing Manager
Stockholm

+46 709 147 044

' h henrik.jansson@savills.se

The Netherlands

y

ot A

UAE

A

Ellen Waals

Head of Agency
Amsterdam

+316 1518 2483
ellen.waals@savills.nl

Ed Bouterse

Head of Workthere Europe
Amsterdam

+316 4640 6887
ed.bouterse@workthere.nl

Bas Sijbom
Associate Director
Amsterdam

+316 1546 6527
bas.sijpom@savills.nl

Paula Walshe

Director,

Transactional Services -
Middle East

Dubai

+971 4365 7700
paula.walshe@savills.me

Zaid AlWaary
Associate Director

Abu Dhabi
+97124411225
zaid.alwaary@savills.me
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| KEY CONTACTS |

United Kingdom
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Jeremy Bates

EMEA Head of
Occupational Markets
+44 (0) 7968 550 349
jbates@savills.com

Jonathan Gardiner

Head of Central London Office Leasing
London

+44 (0) 7870 555 703
jgardiner@savills.com

James Evans

Head of National Office Agency
Manchester

+44 (0) 7870 999 665
jevans@savills.com

Katrina Kostic Samen

Director - Head Of Workplace
Strategy & Design, London

+44 (0) 7813 883 33
katrina.kosticsamen@kks-savills.com

Hunter Booth

Director

London

+44 (0) 7710 965 693
hunter.booth@savills.com

Cal Lee

Global Head of Workthere
London

+44 (0) 7807 999 488
cal.lee@workthere.com

Pip Pearce

Executive Director
+44 (0) 7870 555 727
ppearce@savills.com
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